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Femmes / PN / Elite
Session: 12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenna Sartoretto530
Futures

6.5007.0005.5007.000Diff:
Exec: 8.4007.4009.2258.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 15.750 14.725 14.90014.400 59.775
Place: 3 4 3* 1 1 

1 

Jada Niles531
Futures

6.5007.0005.0007.000Diff:
Exec: 8.3507.5508.9508.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 15.250 13.950 14.85014.550 58.600
Place: 8 10T 2 2 2 

2 

Lauren Mounsey528
Futures

6.5007.0005.5007.000Diff:
Exec: 7.4007.0009.2508.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 15.200 14.750 13.90014.000 57.850
Place: 9* 3 4T 9 3 

3 

Nya Kraus534
Gym Saskatchewan

6.5007.0004.5007.000Diff:
Exec: 7.6007.9008.0008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 15.650 12.500 14.10014.900 57.150
Place: 5 14 1 7 4 

4 

Georgia Carr-Mc Eachern544
TAISO

6.5006.5006.5007.000Diff:
Exec: 7.4506.1008.8508.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 15.200 15.350 13.95012.600 57.100
Place: 9* 1 11 8 5 

5 

Amanda Walker533
Gym Saskatchewan

6.0007.0006.0007.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7506.9508.4007.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.900 14.400 13.75013.950 57.000
Place: 12 6 5 10 6 

6 

Rachael Riley524
Bluewater

6.0005.5005.5007.000Diff:
Exec: 8.2007.3009.0008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 15.450 14.500 14.20012.800 56.950
Place: 6* 5T 10 6 7 

7 

Emmanuelle Lalonde546
Unigym

5.5006.5006.0007.000Diff:
Exec: 7.8006.8508.3258.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 15.950 14.325 13.30013.350 56.925
Place: 2 7 7T 14 8 

8 

Shae Romaniuk527
Capital City

6.0006.5005.0007.000Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.5008.4757.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.950 13.475 14.30014.000 56.725
Place: 11 13 4T 5 9 

9 
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Megan Andrews542
Stampede City

6.5005.2505.5007.000Diff:
Exec: 7.8506.7508.7009.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 16.000 14.200 14.35012.000 56.550
Place: 1 8 13 4 10 

10 

Camryn Pellerine545
TAISO

6.0007.0005.5007.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7007.4008.4507.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.450 13.950 13.70014.400 56.500
Place: 17* 10T 3* 11 11 

11 

Sydney Turner543
TAG

6.5006.0005.5007.000Diff:
Exec: 8.2507.6508.3757.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.150 13.875 14.75013.650 56.425
Place: 19 12 6 3 12 

12 

Lori-Lune Sevigny536
Gymnacentre

6.0004.5006.5007.000Diff:
Exec: 7.6505.9008.3757.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.600 14.875 13.65010.400 53.525
Place: 15 2 18 12T 13 

13 

Jovie Richardson525
Bluewater

6.0006.5005.5007.000Diff:
Exec: 6.5004.8509.0008.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 15.150 14.500 12.50011.350 53.500
Place: 10* 5T 16 18 14 

14 

Marie-Ange Boardman-Lach532
Gym-Richelieu

6.0005.0004.5007.000Diff:
Exec: 7.1506.2507.4508.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 15.450 11.950 13.15011.250 51.800
Place: 6* 17 17T 15 15 

15 

Erika Zullo538
Gym-Plus

5.5006.0005.5007.000Diff:
Exec: 6.7005.8006.5758.700

ND: -0.100-0.100__._____.___
Final: 15.700 12.075 12.10011.700 51.575
Place: 4 15 14 20 16 

16 

Laurianne Ducas535
Gym-Ibik

6.0004.5002.7507.000Diff:
Exec: 7.5007.6508.3007.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.700 11.050 13.50012.150 51.400
Place: 14 18 12 13 17 

17 

Heidi Quach537
Gymnix

2.0004.7505.5007.000Diff:
Exec: 8.1008.2008.4007.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.350 13.900 10.10012.950 51.300
Place: 18 11 9 21 18 

18 
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Ivy Tupper526
Canmore Illusions

2.0007.0006.0007.000Diff:
Exec: 7.0006.1508.0007.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.550 14.000 9.00013.150 50.700
Place: 16 9 8 22 19 

19 

Ella Jalandoon547
Vancouver Phoenix

5.0004.5002.7507.000Diff:
Exec: 7.9507.0008.0508.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 15.350 10.800 12.95011.500 50.600
Place: 7 19 15 16 20 

20 

Anna Inkster541
Norfort

5.5004.5005.5007.000Diff:
Exec: 6.8505.7006.5007.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.850 12.000 12.35010.200 49.400
Place: 13 16 19 19 21 

21 

Carlee Mucz540
Gymtastics

6.0005.0003.0007.000Diff:
Exec: 6.9006.2506.3507.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.450 9.350 12.90011.250 47.950
Place: 17* 20 17T 17 22 

22 

Bree Robinson529
Futures

6.0006.500__.___7.000Diff:
Exec: 7.6506.850__.___8.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 15.150 __.___ 13.65013.350 42.150
Place: 10* 21* 7T 12T 23 

23 

Allison Gosselin539
Gymtastics

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 20 21* 20 23 24 

24 
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